

Order Sheet
In the Court Of: IV ADDL. CIVIL JUDGE AND JMFC BELAGAVI
AT BELGAUM
F.R.No:O.S./332/2011
Case Reg.No: O.S./1402/2011

Plaintiff

V E R S U S

Defendent

**1)KHUTEJABI WO. ABDULSALAM
CHONCHE &1 others**

**1)THE CITY CORPORATION
BELGAUM. &10 others**

**2)RAFIQ KHUTUBUDDIN INAMDAR
3)SHAFI SO. ABUDLMAJID DARGA
4)MOHAMMED ABDULMAJID DARGA
5)SHADAF SO. ABDULMAJID DARGA
6)MUKADAR SO. ABDULMAJID
DARGA
7)SHIKANDAR SO. ABDULMAJID
DARGA
8)NAFEESA DO. ABDULMAJID DARGA
9)MADINA DO ABDULMAJID DARGA
10)SAMINA DO. ABDULMAJID DARGA**

CHIEF

Witness present duly sworn on 12.03.2018

Chief Examination of P.W.2 by Shri. S.A.I., Learned advocate for plaintiff on behalf of Shri. G.G.P. Advocate

Witness by name Abdurashid Chandsab Chajju is present and duly sworn and filed his examination in chief by way of affidavit as PW.2 and deposed that the contents of affidavit are true and correct.

PW.2 has identified signature of Mr. A.K. Mujawar on Ex.P.3 which is already marked as Ex.P.3(a), Ex.P.3(b) and Ex.P.3(c). Shri. M.A.M. Counsel for

defendant No.10 and 11 submits that he has no objection to note down the above statement. There is no representation for other defendants.

Cross examination is deferred at request.

(Typed to my dictation in the open court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

Sd/-

IV Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC,
Belagavi.